January 1, 2008
19
Toll Free: 800-246-3685
Phone: 402-246-3685
Fax: 402-246-2072
Your Irrigation Superstore
Email: irrigate@schumacherirrigation.com
Jain
F F
I IL L
T T
E E
R R
S S
Stainless Steel Screens
4E PLASTIC
3/4” MPT w/ MHT Flush & Cap (80 psi) (A2)
Typical Filter Components Shown
Debris Basin
Note:  All Plastic Filter models available drilled
and tapped for 1/8“ schrader valve.  Contact
customer service for pricing.
Note:  Plastic Filters are not for use indoors or
for static flow, continuous pressure (no-flow)
conditions, for hot water, or as potable water
service.
4E-3/4A-30 12130073 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 6.0 / G $21.90 MTO
4E-3/4A-50 12130074 Yellow - 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 6.0 / G $21.90 MTO
4E-3/4A-100 12130070 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 6.0 / G $21.90 MTO
4E-3/4A-150 12130071 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 6.0 / G $21.90 RB
4E-3/4A-200 12130072 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 6.0 / G $21.90 MTO
4E-3/4A
Stainless Steel Screens
3/4” MPT w/ MHT Flush & Ball Valve (80 psi) (A2)
4E-3/4B
9 GPM max.
9 GPM max.
4E-3/4B-30 12130079 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 10.0 / F $24.48 MTO
4E-3/4B-50 12130080 Yellow - 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 10.0 / F $24.48 MTO
4E-3/4B-100 12130076 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 10.0 / F $24.48 MTO
4E-3/4B-150 12130077 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 10.0 / F $24.48 RB
4E-3/4B-200 12130078 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 10.0 / F $24.48 MTO
P
la
s
tic

See page 3 for STOCK CODES and CARTON CODES.
Product Catalog 2008
©2008 Jain Irrigation, Inc.  Rev. 10/07Page 65
Jain Irrigation, Inc.
January 1, 2008
20
Toll Free: 800-246-3685
Phone: 402-246-3685
Fax: 402-246-2072
Your Irrigation Superstore
Email: irrigate@schumacherirrigation.com
Stainless Steel Screens
3/4” MPT w/ MPT Flush & Cap (150 psi) (A2)
4EH-3/4A-30 12130113 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.5 / G $32.21 MTO
4EH-3/4A-50 12130114 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.5 / G $32.21 MTO
4EH-3/4A-100 12130110 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.5 / G $32.21 MTO
4EH-3/4A-150 12130111 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.5 / G $32.21 RF
4EH-3/4A-200 12130112 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.5 / G $32.21 MTO4EH-3/4A
9 GPM max.
Stainless Steel Screens.  NOTE: available with BSP Threads - Call Customer Service for pricing and availability.
Stainless Steel Screens.  NOTE: Available with BSP Threads - Call Customer Service for pricing and availability.
1” MPT w/ MHT Flush & Cap (80 psi) (A2)
4E-1AN-30 12130171 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.0 / G $22.55 MTO
4E-1AN-50 12130173 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.0 / G $22.55 MTO
4E-1AN-100 12130175 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.0 / G $22.55 MTO
4E-1AN-150 12130177 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.0 / G $22.55 RF
4E-1AN-200 12130179 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 8.0 / G $22.55 MTO4E-1A
18 GPM max.
Stainless Steel Screens
3/4” MPT w/ MPT Flush & Ball Valve (150 psi) (A2)
4EH-3/4B
9 GPM max.
4EH-3/4B-30 12130118 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 12.75 / F $34.79 MTO
4EH-3/4B-50 12130119 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 12.75 / F $34.79 MTO
4EH-3/4B-100 12130115 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 12.75 / F $34.79 MTO
4EH-3/4B-150 12130116 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 12.75 / F $34.79 RF
4EH-3/4B-200 12130117 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 12 12.75 / F $34.79 MTO
1” MPT w/ MHT Flush & Ball Valve (80 psi) (A2)
4E-1B
18 GPM max.
4E-1BN-30 12130181 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.0 / G $25.12 MTO
4E-1BN-50 12130183 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.0 / G $25.12 MTO
4E-1BN-100 12130185 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.0 / G $25.12 MTO
4E-1BN-150 12130187 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.0 / G $25.12 RB
4E-1BN-200 12130189 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.0 / G $25.12 MTO
F F
I IL L
T T
E E

Toll Free: 800-246-3685
Phone: 402-246-3685
Fax: 402-246-2072
Your Irrigation Superstore
Email: irrigate@schumacherirrigation.com
Jain
F F
I IL L
T T
E E
R R
S S
Stainless Steel Screens.  NOTE: available with BSP Threads - Call Customer Service for pricing and availability.
1” MPT w/ MPT Flush & Cap (150 psi) (A2)
4EH-1AN-30 12130191 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 10.0 / G $32.86 MTO
4EH-1AN-50 12130193 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 10.0 / G $32.86 MTO
4EH-1AN-100 12130195 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 10.0 / G $32.86 MTO
4EH-1AN-150 12130197 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 10.0 / G $32.86 RF
4EH-1AN-200 12130199 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 8 10.0 / G $32.86 MTO
4EH-1A
18 GPM max.
Stainless Steel Screens.  NOTE: available with BSP Threads - Call Customer Service for pricing and availability.
1” MPT w/ MPT Flush & Ball Valve (150 psi) (A2)
4EH-1B
18 GPM max.
4EH-1BN-30 12130201 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.5 / G $35.43 MTO
4EH-1BN-50 12130203 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.5 / G $35.43 MTO
4EH-1BN-100 12130205 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.5 / G $35.43 MTO
4EH-1BN-150 12130207 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.5 / G $35.43 RF
4EH-1BN-200 12130209 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 6 7.5 / G $35.43 MTO
Stainless Steel Screens.  NOTE: available with BSP Threads - Call Customer Service for pricing and availability.
1 1/2” MPT w/ MPT Flush & Ball Valve (150 psi) (A2)
4EH-11/2-30 12130093 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.8 / G $231.92 RF
4EH-11/2-50 12130094 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.8 / G $231.92 RF
4EH-11/2-100 12130090 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.8 / G $231.92 RB
4EH-11/2-150 12130091 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.8 / G $231.92 RB
4EH-11/2-200 12130092 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.8 / G $231.92 RF
4EH-11/2
55 GPM max.
Stainless Steel Screens.  NOTE: Available with BSP Threads - Call Customer Service for pricing and availability.
2” MPT w/ MPT Flush & Ball Valve (150 psi) (A2)
4EH-2P
110 GPM max.
4EH-2P-30 12130108 Orange- 30 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.6 / G $255.11 RF
4EH-2P-50 12130109 Yellow- 50 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.6 / G $255.11 RF
4EH-2P-100 12130105 Blue- 100 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.6 / G $255.11 RF
4EH-2P-150 12130106 Black- 150 mesh stainless steel screen N/A 1 5.6 / G $255.11 RB
4EH-2P-200 12130107 Red- 200 mesh stainless steel scree N/A 1 5.6 / G $255.11 RF
P
la
s
tic